Composition Fricokit®
Type Désignation Puissance Surface Composition panneaux Guirlande connectique Thermost. Poids
[W]
brut
[m2]
Carton SKP36N
neutre
1200x600
SKP3606
44 W
600x600
SKP3612
88 W
1200x600
Type Nbre
pann.
maxi
Long.
[m]
[kg]
Fkit132 Fricokit® 132W 132 1,80 A 1 1 1 GPRP06 6 6 1 6
Fkit264 Fricokit® 264W 264 3,60 2 x A 2 2 2 GPRP06 6 6 1 12
Fkit396 Fricokit® 396W 396 5,40 B 3 3 3 GPRP06 6 6 1 16
Fkit528 Fricokit® 528W 528 7,20 A + B 4 4 4 GPRP10 10 9 1 22
Fkit660 Fricokit® 660W 660 9,00 2 x A + C 5 3 6 GPRP10 10 9 1 28
Fkit792 Fricokit® 792W 792 10,80 B + C 6 4 7 GPRP14 14 12 1 32
Fkit924 Fricokit® 924W 924 12,60 A + 2 x C 7 3 9 GPRP14 14 12 1 38
Fkit1056 Fricokit® 1056W 1056 14,40 2 x A + 2 x C 8 4 10 GPRP14 14 12 1 44
Fkit1188 Fricokit® 1188W 1188 16,20 3 x C 9 3 12 GPRP18 18 15 1 48
Fkit1320 Fricokit® 1320W 1320 18,00 A + 3 x C 10 4 13 GPRP18 18 15 1 54
Fkit1452 Fricokit® 1452W 1452 19,80 2 x A + 3 x C 11 5 14 GPRM20 20 9 1 60
Fkit1584 Fricokit® 1584W 1584 21,60 4 x C 12 4 16 GPRM20 20 9 1 64
Fkit1716 Fricokit® 1716W 1716 23,40 A + 4 x C 13 5 17 GPRP24 24 18 1 70
Fkit1848 Fricokit® 1848W 1848 25,20 2 x A + 4 x C 14 6 18 GPRP24 24 18 1 76
Fkit1980 Fricokit® 1980W 1980 27,00 5 x C 15 5 20 GPRM30 30 12 1 80
Fkit2244 Fricokit® 2244W 2244 30,60 2 x A + 5 x C 17 7 22 GPRM30 30 12 1 92
Fkit n3 Fricokit® neutre 0 2,16 N 3 - - - - 6
FkitCartA Carton A 132W 132 1,80 A 1 1 1 - - 5
FkitCartB Carton B 396W 396 5,40 B 3 3 3 - - 16
FkitCartC Carton C 396W 396 5,40 C 3 1 4 - - 16
A = 1 x SKP36N + 1 x SKP3606 + 1 x SKP3612
B = 3 x SKP36N + 3 x SKP3606 + 3 x SKP3612
C = 3 x SKP36N + 1 x SKP3606 + 4 x SKP3612
N = 3 x SKP36N